



The Daily Record's Empowering Women awards recognize companies and organizations that have shown a strong commitment to supporting and elevating women in Maryland.

Congratulations to the 2023 Winners!

Auto Tag Connect LLC

AWL Strategies LLC

Baker Donelson

Beyond The C-Suite

BFG Financial Advisors

Brown, Goldstein & Levy

Capitol Concierge

CollegeBound Foundation

Correct Rx Pharmacy Services,

Enoch Pratt Free Library

First United Bank & Trust

GRF CPAs & Advisors

Harford County Public Library

Harford Mutual Insurance Group

Interfaith Works

Itineris. Inc.

Kaiser Permanente of the Mid-**Atlantic States**

Kennedy Krieger Institute

Lerch, Early & Brewer, Chtd.

McDaniel College

Nelson Mullins Riley & Scarborough LLP

Notre Dame of Maryland University

Pink Dog Digital

PIVOT Inc.

Rummel, Klepper & Kahl LLP (RK&K)

Salisbury University

Smithey Law Group LLC

Stein Sperling

TEDCO

Transforming Architecture

University of Maryland, Baltimore

Williams, McClernan, & Stack LLC

Women Elevating Women (W.E.W.)

Winners are listed in alphabetical order. This is not a ranked event.

Host Sponsor:

Celebration Sponsor:

HARFORD COUNTY

Empowering Women Awards Celebration

*Following the Women's Leadership Summit

October 25, 2023

University of Maryland, Baltimore 621 W Lombard St. Baltimore

12:00 p.m. Registration & Networking

12:30 p.m. Lunch and Fire Side Chat speaker

1:30 p.m. Panel Discussions 2:30 p.m. Panel Discussion

3:30 p.m. Networking and exhibit booths 4:00 p.m. Empowering Women Awards

Celebration

*Schedule for summit is subject to change

Reserve your sponsorship now!

Sponsorship benefits include a table for your guests, the right to use the Empowering Women Awards logo, multimedia marketing opportunities and much more depending on the sponsorship level you choose.

This event is limited attendance. If seats are available after the sponsorship deadline, a limited number of individual tickets will go on sale. Tables are only available with sponsorship.

For sponsorship information contact shuettner@bridgetowermedia.com

For information visit:



For event questions email events@thedailyrecord.com









Presenting Sponsor: